Any Given Sunday Dynasty League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

Week 1 - NFL Week 1
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
B Willy

DENNY

Kyler's Big Brother

Week 2 - NFL Week 2
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
Scooter

B Willy

Here Comes The Boom

Week 3 - NFL Week 3
Ass Slapper

Scooter

Miller Time

Unkies 2

Kyler's Big Brother

Week 4 - NFL Week 4
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
B Willy

Unkies 2

DENNY

Week 5 - NFL Week 5
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
Miller Time

DENNY

Here Comes The Boom

Week 6 - NFL Week 6
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
Scooter

Miller Time

Kyler's Big Brother

Week 7 - NFL Week 7
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
B Willy

Unkies 2

DENNY

Week 8 - NFL Week 8
Ass Slapper

CHEESE THAT HURTS
Scooter

Unkies 2

DENNY

74
138
145
153
158

165
138
142
115
163

218

93
117
160
194

111
169
183
110
152

186
159
143
112
154

124
160

93
142
165

125
157
181
121
125

182
185
186
148
139

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

VS
'S
VS
'S
VS

'S
VS
'S
VS
'S

Scooter

Miller Time

Unkies 2
Cali-Fournettecation
Here Comes The Boom

Unkies 2

Kyler's Big Brother
Miller Time

DENNY
Cali-Fournettecation

CHEESE THAT HURTS
DENNY

B Willy

Here Comes The Boom
Cali-Fournettecation

Miller Time

Scooter

Kyler's Big Brother
Cali-Fournettecation
Here Comes The Boom

Scooter

B Willy

Unkies 2

Kyler's Big Brother
Cali-Fournettecation

B Willy

Unkies 2

DENNY

Here Comes The Boom
Cali-Fournettecation

Miller Time

Scooter

Here Comes The Boom
Kyler's Big Brother
Cali-Fournettecation

Kyler's Big Brother
Miller Time

B Willy
Cali-Fournettecation
Here Comes The Boom

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

123
124
131
117
121

185
168
166
123
151

156
194
155
198
130

173
140
123
126
179

195
190
167
182
119

144
154

99
162
150

176
168
160
104
157

177
191
166
139
142

Page 1/3



Www.rtsports.com
Any Given Sunday Dynasty League 2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

Week 9 - NFL Week 9

Ass Slapper 182 VS B Willy 127
CHEESE THAT HURTS 151 VS DENNY 134
Scooter 108 VS Kyler's Big Brother 141
Miller Time 170 VS Cali-Fournettecation 139
Unkies 2 104 VS Here Comes The Boom 150

Week 10 - NFL Week 10

Ass Slapper 188 VS DENNY 139
CHEESE THAT HURTS 121 VS Here Comes The Boom 167
Scooter 103 Vs Unkies 2 185
Miller Time 132 VS Kyler's Big Brother 181
B Willy 111 Vs Cali-Fournettecation 140

Week 11 - NFL Week 11

Ass Slapper 154 Vs Kyler's Big Brother 144
CHEESE THAT HURTS 173 VS B Willy 121
Scooter 139 VS Cali-Fournettecation 121
Miller Time 120 VS Here Comes The Boom 152
Unkies 2 125 VS DENNY 122

Week 12 - NFL Week 12

Ass Slapper 184 Vs Cali-Fournettecation 127
CHEESE THAT HURTS 146 Vs Unkies 2 179
Scooter 116 VS Here Comes The Boom 191
Miller Time 146 VS B Willy 187
DENNY 160 Vs Kyler's Big Brother 151

Week 13 - NFL Week 13

Ass Slapper 219 VS Here Comes The Boom 134
CHEESE THAT HURTS 129 VS Cali-Fournettecation 157
Scooter 122 VS B Willy 178
Miller Time 140 VS DENNY 135
Unkies 2 180 VS Kyler's Big Brother 188

Week 14 - NFL Week 14

Ass Slapper 139 S CHEESE THAT HURTS 180
Scooter 158 VS Miller Time 135
Unkies 2 110 S DENNY 140
Kyler's Big Brother 156 Vs Here Comes The Boom 102
B Willy 161 Vs Cali-Fournettecation 124

Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15

Scooter 147 VS Ass Slapper 176
Unkies 2 94 Vs Kyler's Big Brother 160
B Willy 95
Cali-Fournettecation 204
CHEESE THAT HURTS 149
DENNY 106
Here Comes The Boom 198
Miller Time 154

Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16

Ass Slapper 143 Vs B Willy 179
Kyler's Big Brother 83 Vs Here Comes The Boom 167
Cali-Fournettecation 110

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports Page 2/3



- Fantasy
Spovts

Any Given Sunday Dynasty League

Www.rtsports.com
2023 Schedule
Wed Feb 28 12:49pm ET

CHEESE THAT HURTS
DENNY

Miller Time

Scooter

Unkies 2

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17
B Willy

Ass Slapper
Cali-Fournettecation

CHEESE THAT HURTS
DENNY

Kyler's Big Brother

Miller Time

Scooter

Unkies 2

240
130
175
144
168

163 VS Here Comes The Boom
162
135
161
118
221
82
84
148

Copyright (c) RealTime Fantasy Sports

Page 3/3

184



