

Week 1 - NFL Week 1				
Ass Slapper	74	VS	Scooter	123
CHEESE THAT HURTS	138	VS	Miller Time	124
B Willy	145	VS	Unkies 2	131
DENNY	153	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	117
Kyler's Big Brother	158	VS	Here Comes The Boom	121
Week 2 - NFL Week 2				
Ass Slapper	165	VS	Unkies 2	185
CHEESE THAT HURTS	138	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	168
Scooter	142	VS	Miller Time	166
B Willy	115	VS	DENNY	123
Here Comes The Boom	163	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	151
Week 3 - NFL Week 3				
Ass Slapper	218	VS	CHEESE THAT HURTS	156
Scooter	93	VS	DENNY	194
Miller Time	117	VS	B Willy	155
Unkies 2	160	VS	Here Comes The Boom	198
Kyler's Big Brother	194	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	130
Week 4 - NFL Week 4				
Ass Slapper	111	VS	Miller Time	173
CHEESE THAT HURTS	169	VS	Scooter	140
B Willy	183	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	123
Unkies 2	110	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	126
DENNY	152	VS	Here Comes The Boom	179
Week 5 - NFL Week 5				
Ass Slapper	186	VS	Scooter	195
	159	VS	B Willy	190
Miller Time	143	VS	Unkies 2	167
DENNY	112	VS	Kyler's Big Brother Cali-Fournettecation	182
Here Comes The Boom	154	VS	Call-Fournettecation	119
Week 6 - NFL Week 6				
Ass Slapper	124	VS	B Willy	144
CHEESE THAT HURTS	160	VS	Unkies 2	154
Scooter Miller Time	93	VS	DENNY Here Comes The Boom	99
Kyler's Big Brother	142 165	vs vs	Cali-Fournettecation	162 150
	100	v3	Call-1 ournellecation	150
Week 7 - NFL Week 7	105			170
Ass Slapper	125	VS	Miller Time	176
CHEESE THAT HURTS B Willy	157	VS	Scooter Here Comes The Boom	168 160
Unkies 2	181 121	vs vs	Kyler's Big Brother	100
DENNY	121	vs vs	Cali-Fournettecation	157
Week 8 - NFL Week 8 Ass Slapper	182	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	177
CHEESE THAT HURTS	185	V3 VS	Miller Time	191
Scooter	186	VS	B Willy	166
Unkies 2	148	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	139
DENNY	139	VS	Here Comes The Boom	142



Week 9 - NFL Week 9				
Ass Slapper	182	VS	B Willy	127
CHEESE THAT HURTS	151	VS	DENNY	134
Scooter	108	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	141
Miller Time	170	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	139
Unkies 2	104	VS	Here Comes The Boom	150
Week 10 - NFL Week 10				
Ass Slapper	188	VS	DENNY	139
CHEESE THAT HURTS	121	VS	Here Comes The Boom	167
Scooter	103	VS	Unkies 2	185
Miller Time	132	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	181
B Willy	111	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	140
Week 11 - NFL Week 11				
Ass Slapper	154	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	144
CHEESE THAT HURTS	173	VS	B Willy	121
Scooter	139	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	121
Miller Time	120	VS	Here Comes The Boom	152
Unkies 2	125	VS	DENNY	122
Week 12 - NFL Week 12	404			407
Ass Slapper CHEESE THAT HURTS	184 146	VS	Cali-Fournettecation Unkies 2	127 179
Scooter	140	VS	Here Comes The Boom	179
Miller Time	146	vs vs	B Willy	187
DENNY	140	VS VS	Kyler's Big Brother	151
DENNI	100	v3		131
Week 13 - NFL Week 13				
Ass Slapper	219	VS	Here Comes The Boom	134
CHEESE THAT HURTS	129	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	157
Scooter	122	VS	B Willy	178
Miller Time	140	VS	DENNY	135
Unkies 2	180	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	188
Week 14 - NFL Week 14				
Ass Slapper	139	VS	CHEESE THAT HURTS	180
Scooter	158	VS	Miller Time	135
Unkies 2	110	VS	DENNY	140
Kyler's Big Brother	156	VS	Here Comes The Boom	102
B Willy	161	VS	Cali-Fournettecation	124
Playoff Week 1 - NFL Week 15				
Scooter	147	VS	Ass Slapper	176
Unkies 2	94	VS	Kyler's Big Brother	160
B Willy	95			
Cali-Fournettecation	204			
CHEESE THAT HURTS	149			
	106			
Here Comes The Boom	198			
Miller Time	154			
Playoff Week 2 - NFL Week 16				
Ass Slapper	143	VS	B Willy	179
Kyler's Big Brother	83	VS	Here Comes The Boom	167
Cali-Fournettecation	110			



184

CHEESE THAT HURTS	240
DENNY	130
Miller Time	175
Scooter	144
Unkies 2	168

Playoff Week 3 - NFL Week 17

B Willy	163
Ass Slapper	162
Cali-Fournettecation	135
CHEESE THAT HURTS	161
DENNY	118
Kyler's Big Brother	221
Miller Time	82
Scooter	84
Unkies 2	148

vs Here Comes The Boom